

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9556/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 08/04/2005 in CWP No. 7649/2003 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

B.SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SECY. DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENT & FOREST &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing petitioner the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on the notified date.

The interim orders, which are directed to be continued by the High Court in terms of the impugned order, shall continue till the matter comes up for hearing.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master

N.B.: OUT TODAY