

P

W.P(C)No. 492 OF 2003
ITEM No.6

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.492/2003

B. SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and placing on record the addl. facts and impleading party and directions and permission to place addl. documents on record)

(With Office Report)

Date : 03/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)In-Person

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG.

For UOIMr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For UT ChandigarhMs. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Ms. Shomila Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For H.P.

Mr. J.S. Attri,AAG,H.P..

For PunjabMr. R.K. Rathore, AAG, PB.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For R.11Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.L. Bali, Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this petition along with SLP(C)No.9556/2005 on
9th May, 2005.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER